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NOME MUNICÍPIO TELEFONE
AGS INSUMOS AGRÍCOLAS LTDA ALEGRETE 55-3422 1657

CARLOS GILBERTO MELO DE MELO ALEGRETE 55-99997 8144
CEREAIS LIMA ALEGRETE 55-3422 4209

CAAL ALEGRETE 55-3422 4646
CIAGRO SÃO BORJA 55-3431 9759

LUCAS TELÓ WALTER SÃO JERÔNIMO 51-99958 4092
PIRAHY ALIMENTOS SÃO BORJA 55-3431 0362

ALEXANDRE LONGARAY BUCHAIN CAMAQUÃ 51-3671 5300

ALFREDO MARTINI URUGUAIANA 55-3412 5245
CARLOS GILBERTO MELO DE MELO ALEGRETE 55-99997 8144
CAUDURO AGRONEGÓCIOS LTDA SÃO VICENTE DO SUL 55-99971 6075

CAMNPAL NOVA PALMA 55-3268 1212
EDISON COMIS URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1666

JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231
THEDY & THEDY LTDA URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1108

VALDEMIR JOÃO SIMÃO DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3429
VOOAR AGRO LTDA URUGUAIANA 55-3413 3266

JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231
VALDEMIR JOÃO SIMÃO DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3429

CEREAIS LIMA ALEGRETE 55-3422 4209
GERALDO CONDESSA AZEVEDO MOSTARDAS 51-3668 8128

LUCAS TELÓ WALTER SÃO JERÔNIMO 51-99958 4092
RAFAEL IRIGON PEREIRA SANTA VITÓRIA DO PALMAR 53-99976 5383

CEREAIS LIMA ALEGRETE 55-3422 4209
EDISON COMIS URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1666

JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231
SOLISMAR FONSECA CAMAQUÃ 51-3671 4488

VALDEMIR JOÃO SIMÃO DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3429

ALFREDO OSCAR KREBS PEREIRA OSÓRIO 51-99982 3979
ANDRÉ LUIZ ALMEIDA SANTA VITÓRIA DO PALMAR 53-3263 1519

ANTONIO JOSÉ VELHO MARTINS E FILHO MOSTARDAS 51-998021519
ARROZEIRA SEPEENSE SÃO SEPÉ 55-3233 1408

CAUDURO AGRONEGÓCIOS LTDA SÃO VICENTE DO SUL 55-99971 6075
CEREAIS LIMA ALEGRETE 55-3422 4209

CIAGRO SÃO BORJA 55-3431 9759
CAAL ALEGRETE 55-3422 4646

CAMNPAL NOVA PALMA 55-3268 1212
COOPERATIVA TRITICOLA CAÇAPAVANA LTDA CAÇAPAVA DO SUL 55-3281 1686

EDISON COMIS URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1666
EDSON CERATTI – EIRELLI URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1664

FREDERICO BERGAMASCHI COSTA RIO GRANDE 53-3232 5180
GERALDO CONDESSA AZEVEDO MOSTARDAS 51-3668 8128

HEITOR NUNES E RENATO NUNES CAPIVARI DO SUL 51-99982 6556
HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA COSTA PEDRO OSÓRIO 53-99982 1608

JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231
JORGE LONGARAY JAEGER CAMAQUÃ 51-99984 0629

JOSÉ FERRUGEM BARCELOS GLORINHA 51-99986 4841
JOSÉ LICÉRIO TAPES 51-3672 1156

LUIZ CARLOS MACHADO SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PATRULHA 51-3662 2159
PAULO ROBERTO HADLER PELOTAS 53-3225 8622
SEMENTES LANNES LTDA SÃO GABRIEL 55-99979 1516

SZ SEMENTES LTDA SÃO GABRIEL 55-3472 9971
THEDY & THEDY LTDA URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1108

VALDEMIR JOÃO SIMÃO DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3429
VOOAR AGRO LTDA URUGUAIANA 55-3413 3266

WALTER DUTRA CAPIVARI DO SUL 51-3685 1116
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CAAL ALEGRETE 55-3422 4646
EDISON COMIS URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1666

EDSON CERATTI – EIRELLI URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1664
JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231

JOSAPAR PELOTAS 53-99241 6720
PIRAHY ALIMENTOS SÃO BORJA 55-3431 0362

VALDEMIR JOÃO SIMÃO DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3429

AGS INSUMOS AGRÍCOLAS LTDA ALEGRETE 55-3422 1657
ARNALDO E DELMAR ECKERT TAPES 51-3672 1060

CIAGRO SÃO BORJA 55-3431 9759
CAAL ALEGRETE 55-3422 4646

GRANJA 4 IRMÃOS S/A RIO GRANDE 53-3231 1977
JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231

JOSÉ LICÉRIO TAPES 51-3672 1156
LUCAS TELÓ WALTER SÃO JERÔNIMO 51-99958 4092
THEDY & THEDY LTDA URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1108

AGS INSUMOS AGRÍCOLAS LTDA ALEGRETE 55-3422 1657
ALEXANDRE LONGARAY BUCHAIN CAMAQUÃ 51-3671 5300

ALFREDO LOTHHAMMER TORRES 51-3626 5444
ALFREDO MARTINI URUGUAIANA 55-3412 5245

ANDRÉ LUIZ ALMEIDA SANTA VITÓRIA DO PALMAR 53-3263 1519
ANTONIO JOSÉ VELHO MARTINS E FILHO MOSTARDAS 51-998021519

ARNALDO E DELMAR ECKERT TAPES 51-3672 1060
ARROZEIRA SEPEENSE SÃO SEPÉ 55-3233 1408

CAUDURO AGRONEGÓCIOS LTDA SÃO VICENTE DO SUL 55-99971 6075
CEREAIS LIMA ALEGRETE 55-3422 4209

CIAGRO SÃO BORJA 55-3431 9759
CAAL ALEGRETE 55-3422 4646

CAMNPAL NOVA PALMA 55-3268 1212
COOPERJA SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PATRULHA 51-3662 7273

COOPERATIVA TRITICOLA CAÇAPAVANA LTDA CAÇAPAVA DO SUL 55-3281 1686
CORADINI ALIMENTOS LTDA DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3066

EDISON COMIS URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1666
EDSON CERATTI – EIRELLI URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1664
ENGENHO CORADINI LTDA DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3409

FREDERICO BERGAMASCHI COSTA RIO GRANDE 53-3232 5180
GERALDO CONDESSA AZEVEDO MOSTARDAS 51-3668 8128

GERMANO DIAS HADLER PELOTAS 53-3225 8622
GRANJA 4 IRMÃOS S/A RIO GRANDE 53-3231 1977

HEITOR NUNES E RENATO NUNES CAPIVARI DO SUL 51-99982 6556
HENRIQUE ORLANDI JUNIOR CHARQUEADAS 51-99966 0089

HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA COSTA PEDRO OSÓRIO 53-99982 1608
JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231

JORGE LONGARAY JAEGER CAMAQUÃ 51-99984 0629
JOSÉ FERRUGEM BARCELOS GLORINHA 51-99986 4841

JOSÉ LICÉRIO TAPES 51-3672 1156
LUCAS TELÓ WALTER SÃO JERÔNIMO 51-99958 4092

LUIZ CARLOS MACHADO SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PATRULHA 51-3662 2159
PAULO ROTTA PEREIRA SANTA VITÓRIA DO PALMAR 53-3273 3805

RAFAEL IRIGON PEREIRA SANTA VITÓRIA DO PALMAR 53-99976 5383
SEMENTES ARNUTTI URUGUAIANA 55-99920 3810

SEMENTES LANNES LTDA SÃO GABRIEL 55-3232 5450
SERGIO AUGUSTO GIULIANI E FILHOS SÃO GABRIEL 55-99979 1516

SOLISMAR FONSECA CAMAQUÃ 51-3671 4488
SZ SEMENTES LTDA SÃO GABRIEL 55-3472 9971

TEICHMANN AGROPECUÁRIA LTDA SÃO BORJA 55-3431 1840
THEDY & THEDY LTDA URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1108

VALDEMIR JOÃO SIMÃO DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3429
WALTER DUTRA CAPIVARI DO SUL 51-3685 1116
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AGS INSUMOS AGRÍCOLAS LTDA ALEGRETE 55-3422 1657
ALFREDO MARTINI URUGUAIANA 55-3412 5245

CARLOS GILBERTO MELO DE MELO ALEGRETE 55-99997 8144
CEREAIS LIMA ALEGRETE 55-3422 4209
EDISON COMIS URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1666

EDSON CERATTI – EIRELLI URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1664
JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231

JOSAPAR PELOTAS 53-99241 6720
PIRAHY ALIMENTOS SÃO BORJA 55-3431 0362

THEDY & THEDY LTDA URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1108
VALDEMIR JOÃO SIMÃO DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3429

ARNALDO E DELMAR ECKERT TAPES 51-3672 1060
CARLOS GILBERTO MELO DE MELO ALEGRETE 55-99997 8144

CIAGRO SÃO BORJA 55-3431 9759
CAMNPAL NOVA PALMA 55-3268 1212

HENRIQUE ORLANDI JUNIOR CHARQUEADAS 51-99966 0089
LUCAS TELÓ WALTER SÃO JERÔNIMO 51-99958 4092
SOLISMAR FONSECA CAMAQUÃ 51-3671 4488

AGS INSUMOS AGRÍCOLAS LTDA ALEGRETE 55-3422 1657
ARNALDO E DELMAR ECKERT TAPES 51-3672 1060

CIAGRO SÃO BORJA 55-3431 9759
JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231

JOSÉ LICÉRIO TAPES 51-3672 1156
PIRAHY ALIMENTOS SÃO BORJA 55-3431 0362

ENGENHO CORADINI LTDA DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3409
VALDEMIR JOÃO SIMÃO DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3429

ALFREDO MARTINI URUGUAIANA 55-3412 5245
ARNALDO E DELMAR ECKERT TAPES 51-3672 1060

ARROZEIRA SEPEENSE SÃO SEPÉ 55-3233 1408
CARLOS GILBERTO MELO DE MELO ALEGRETE 55-99997 8144

CEREAIS LIMA ALEGRETE 55-3422 4209
CIAGRO SÃO BORJA 55-3431 9759

CAMNPAL NOVA PALMA 55-3268 1212
COOPERATIVA TRITICOLA CAÇAPAVANA LTDA CAÇAPAVA DO SUL 55-3281 1686

EDISON COMIS URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1666
EDSON CERATTI – EIRELLI URUGUAIANA 55-3413 1664

GERALDO CONDESSA AZEVEDO MOSTARDAS 51-3668 8128
HEITOR NUNES E RENATO NUNES CAPIVARI DO SUL 51-99982 6556

JORGE BRAZEIRO URUGUAIANA 55-3413 2231
JORGE LONGARAY JAEGER CAMAQUÃ 51-99984 0629

JOSÉ FERRUGEM BARCELOS GLORINHA 51-99986 4841
JOSÉ LICÉRIO TAPES 51-3672 1156

LUIZ CARLOS MACHADO SANTO ANTÔNIO DA PATRULHA 51-3662 2159
SEMENTES LANNES LTDA SÃO GABRIEL 55-99979 1516

SZ SEMENTES LTDA SÃO GABRIEL 55-3472 9971
VALDEMIR JOÃO SIMÃO DOM PEDRITO 53-3243 3429

VOOAR AGRO LTDA URUGUAIANA 55-3413 3266
WALTER DUTRA CAPIVARI DO SUL 51-3685 1116
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